PETT ATLETA

476 TINAZZO MARCO

489 MONTIPO GREGORIO
474 PAGLIARINI LORENZO

iRunning

8" MINI TRAIL

Ventasso - 09/07/2023

CAT. PRIMI PASSI F/M:

IBATICI FRANCESCO
PAGLIERINI NICOLO

GAZZOTTI LEONARDO DOMENICO

BRONZONI LEONARDO
MONCIGOLI ANDREA

POS

1

2

3

4 365
5 475
6 470
7 136
8 310
9

492 GUALTIERI LORENZO
496 MELCHIORRI LIAM

PETT ATLETA

493 CASA CARATTINI ADELE

450 PROVETTINI NIVES
488 CHIESI ELEONORA
52 BURSI GRETA

449 DOSSENA CAMILLA
481 CANEDOLI ALESSIA
415 GARLASSI ARIANNA
479 COLI MADDALENA

PETT ATLETA

10

POS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

POS

1 129
2 345
3 486
4 87
5 103
6 176
7 101
8 433
9 490
10 495
11 448
12 179
13 491

ROMEI DIEGO MARTIN
CHIESI ROBERTO
MANFREDI FRANCESCO
TINAZZO PIETRO
STROZZI FEDERICO
MARGINI CRISTIANO
CORREGGI IJAN

RUAN JUNXIANG
MONTIPO ELIA

CASA CARATTINI ALBERTO
GENNARI SAMUEL
MANZOTTI MATTIA
PAOLINI TOMAS

POS PETT ATLETA

89
484
97
66

A WON P

BERTOLDI CAMILLA
LAZZARI SOFIA
SALAVOLTI BIANCA
BURSI ERICA

WWwW.irunning.it

PPABM
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
IT 2017 1 PPAM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.02.18
IT 2017 2 PPAM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.02.23
IT 2016 3 PPAM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.02.27
IT 2016 4 PPAM RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 00.02.27
IT 2017 5 PPAM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.02.28
IT 2017 6 PPAM RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 00.02.39
IT 2017 7 PPAM RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 00.02.52
IT 2016 8 PPAM RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 00.03.03
IT 2019 9 PPBM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.13
IT 2019 10 PPBM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.32
CAT. PRIMI PASSI F/M:
PPABF
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
IT 2016 1 PPAF PR068 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 00.02.04
IT 2017 2 PPAF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.02.26
IT 2018 3 PPBF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.02.29
IT 2018 4 PPBF RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 00.02.30
IT 2017 5 PPAF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.03.10
IT 2019 6 PPBF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.01
IT 2019 7 PPBF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.41
IT 2019 8 PPBF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.45
CAT. PULCINI M/F:
PUM
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
IT 2014 1 PUM RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 00.01.42
IT 2014 2 PUM RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 00.01.42
IT 2014 3 PUM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.01.52
IT 2014 4 PUM MOO059 FIDAL ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 00.01.57
IT 2014 5 PUM  H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 00.01.57
IT 2014 6 PUM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.02.02
IT 2015 7 PUM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.02.06
IT 2014 8 PUM RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 00.02.12
IT 2014 9 PUM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.02.15
IT 2015 10 PUM PR068 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 00.02.18
IT 2015 11 PUM RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 00.02.21
IT 2014 12 PUM H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.02.27
IT 2015 13 PUM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.02.33
CAT. PULCINI M/F:
PUF
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO

2015 1 PUF  H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 00.01.44

2014
2014
(=] 3= ]
[=]47r=a

2 PUF ATLETA NON TESSERATO
2014 3 PUF  H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 00.01.54
4 PUF RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

00.01.49

00.02.09
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iRunning
5 382 NOTARI CECILIA IT 2014 5 PUF ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.02.38

CAT. ESORDIENTI M/F:

ESOM
POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 442 SCILLIA STEFANO IT 2012 1 EM H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.03.41
2 494 CASA CARATTINI LUDOVICO IT 2013 2 EM PR068 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 00.03.57
3 175 FANTINI RICCARDO IT 2012 3 EM H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.04.01
4 444 BERTOLDI FILIPPO IT 2012 4 EM H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 00.04.02
5 178 STEFANI ALESSANDRO IT 2013 5 EM H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.04.10
6 483 CANEDOLI FILIPPO IT 2013 6 EM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.23
7 177 CIBELLI RICCARDO IT 2013 7 EM H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.04.29
8 487 FANTOLINI ELIA IT 2013 8 EM ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.29
9 183 BUSSEI DANTE IT 2013 9 EM H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.04.45
10 124 COCCONI TOMMASO IT 2013 10 EM RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 00.05.23
11 182 FANTINI GABRIELE IT 2013 11 EM H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.05.52
12 184 MONTICELLI SAMUELE IT 2013 12 EM H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.06.09
13 169 SCAPINELLI PIETRO IT 2013 13 EM H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.06.24
CAT. ESORDIENTI M/F:
ESOF
POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 311 CHIESI MATILDE IT 2012 1 EF RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 00.04.05
2 412 GAZZOTTI MATILDE IT 2013 2 EF RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 00.04.09
3 174 SOLMI GAIA IT 2012 3 EF RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.04.46
4 53  TORRICELLI ANNA IT 2012 4 EF RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 00.05.05
5 172 BARBIERI AURORA IT 2012 5 EF H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.05.56
6 181 SASSI GIADA IT 2012 6 EF H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.06.21
7 180 BONDIOLI SUSANNA IT 2012 7 EF H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.07.21
CAT. RAGAZZIE:
RM
POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 164 SASSILORENZO IT 2011 1 RMA  H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.03.56
2 171 LATTARULO ALESSIO IT 2011 2 RMA  H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.04.06
3 167 PICCHI LUCA IT 2011 3 RMA  H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.04.16
4 165 REVERBERI LORENZO IT 2011 4 RMA  H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.04.33
5 166 FORNACIARI EDOARDO IT 2011 5 RMA  H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.04.41
6 168 SCAPINELLI ROCCO IT 2011 6 RMA  H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.06.36
CAT. RAGAZZIE:
RF
POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 119 ROMEI GAIA YOLE IT 2011 1 RFA RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 00.04.19
2 161 LANZI ELENA IT 2011 2 RFA  H080274 UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 00.04.30
3 170 TOLOMELLI ELISA IT 2011 3 RFA  H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.05.18
4 162 SCALFONE EMMA IT 2011 4 RFA  H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.05.19
5 163 FRANCIA EMMA IT 2011 5 RFA RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 00.05.25
6 173 MUSAI LAURA IT 2010 6 RFB  H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.05.36
CAT. CADETTI/E:
CM
POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
ORS00
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485 LAZZARI LUCA

189 DARIO EDOARDO

200 GIUSTI ALESSANDRO
190 PIRONDINI MARCELLO
194 AZZI GABRIELE

PETT ATLETA

443 METANI GABRIELLA

91 DIARRA THI VAN CLAIRE
206 BERTOLOTTI ELENA
205 GIARDINA GIORGIA

203 RUOZI GIULIA

198 ARLETTI CHIARA

202 VACONDIO IRENE

195 MARGINI MARTINA

204 FERRETTI EMILY

193 RABITTI GIULIA

197 BARBIERI ILENIA FILLY
192 FORNACIARI CARLOTTA
191 FRANCHINI ILARIA

199 PADUREAN SARA GIULIA
196 PUNZO GILIANA

PETT ATLETA

30 TORRICELLI ANDREA
185 PICCHI ALESSANDRO
188 BOLOGNESI STANIMIR
186 FORNACIARI ANDREA
187 ASCARI EMANUELE

PETT ATLETA
201 BULGARELLI MATILDE

WWwW.irunning.it

IT 2009 1 CM
IT 2009 2 CM H081040
IT 2009 3 CM
IT 2009 4 CM H080019
IT 2009 5 CM H080019

CAT. CADETTI/E:

CF

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 2009 1 CF H080382

IT 2009 2 CF H080382
IT 2008 3 CF H080019
IT 2008 4 CF H080019
IT 2008 5 CF H080019
IT 2009 6 CF H080019
IT 2008 7 CF H080019
IT 2009 8 CF H080019
IT 2008 9 CF H080019
IT 2009 10 CF H080019
IT 2009 11 CF

IT 2009 12 CF H080019
IT 2009 13 CF H080019
IT 2009 14 CF H080019
IT 2009 15 CF H080019

CAT. ALLIEVI/E:

AM
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD

IT 2007 1 AM RE128
IT 2007 2 AM H080019
BG 2006 3 AM H080019
IT 2007 4 AM H080019
IT 2007 5 AM H080019

CAT. ALLIEVI/E:

AF

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 2006 1 AF H080019

iRunning

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP GENTE IN MOVIMENTO ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

SOCIETA

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

SOCIETA
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

00.05.57
00.06.21
00.06.26
00.06.41
00.06.57

RISULTATO
00.05.58
00.06.00
00.07.50
00.07.59
00.08.03
00.08.07
00.10.00
00.10.07
00.10.18
00.12.00
00.12.03
00.12.49
00.12.52
00.12.58
00.12.59

RISULTATO
00.04.55
00.06.30
00.06.38
00.07.38
00.09.24

RISULTATO
00.10.19
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